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Fiber Optic Connector Series
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SPECIFICATION

HXBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions

2st™ M= Optical Performance

Atolanl Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm d42RE
= Typical 0.5 - 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm HE|IZE
HEAR AL >32dB d22E

23| M= Mechanical Performance

Zgt i+ 3,0003] 0|4

SIRT -40 °C to 85 °C

B2 -55 °C to 85 °C

e Upto15m

Xt Ltst 500 falls @ 1.2 m

= 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75mm, 10 g
4 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g
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HXB15 CONNECTOR
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HXB15 -PSD-B - 04 - M1 - D55 _(C03)
HXB15AS - RJS-B - 04 - M1-520 - LC - 020/30D (Co3)

n F{HIE| A

Connector A

=i AENCIE bRl 74
WS cieis,  uie, ARG, W
RIL  2HES, M UHE 29 Z20d, wH 2
RQS  ZIMEE, 270 EAMX|, ARCHE, ShXI M
RQL  Z|MEE, 270 E3X|, 22 =20t YT A
CXX 7|E|- |:|I-=<oi 9-|I.-IIE-|
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Material & Finish

B 2R0|z83, = ot= OteLio|E
S AHQlAZ
X 7|E}

xHI—'l A

Channel Count

02,04,06,08, 0A 2/4/6/8/10 CH OPTICAL
H2 2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
12,14 2/4 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
J2,J4 2[4 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
K2, K4  2/4 CHOPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20

a2 2

ST SM-9um core AZ22CE
M1 OM1- 625 um core ZHE|ZE

Cable Diameter

Fiber Type M2  OM2 - 50 um core HE|RE
M3  OM3-50 um core HE|ZE
Aol= =1z S09 ¢ 0.9 mm EIO|E H{I{ - RJL, RQL
=2 1o

520 2.0 mm Xt #|0|= - RJS, RQS
D55 @55 mm S2|& AH0|& - PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX  7|Et

F{4lE{ B

Connector B

SA  F4E At 5
SC  SC7H4F

LC  LCHH4IE

ST ST 7{4E

CX  7J|Et H&E 74

Aol Z0|

Cable Length

Li/L2 & 0| (m)/ 27|58 Z0l(cm)
100 %100m

020/30B Z 20m / 280|302 #[0]= Z0| 30cm
020/30D Z 20m / 24 #|0]Z Z0] 30cm
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